DATE

Saturday, October 12, 2024
Saturday, October 12, 2024
Saturday, October 12, 2024
Saturday, October 12, 2024
Saturday, October 12, 2024
Saturday, October 12, 2024
Saturday, October 12, 2024
Saturday, October 12, 2024
Saturday, October 12, 2024
Saturday, October 12, 2024
Saturday, October 12, 2024
Saturday, October 12, 2024
Saturday, October 12, 2024
Saturday, October 12, 2024
Saturday, October 12, 2024
Saturday, October 12, 2024
Saturday, October 12, 2024
Saturday, October 12, 2024
Saturday, October 12, 2024
Saturday, October 12, 2024
Saturday, October 12, 2024
Saturday, October 12, 2024
Saturday, October 12, 2024
Saturday, October 12, 2024
Saturday, October 12, 2024
Saturday, October 12, 2024
Saturday, October 12, 2024
Saturday, October 12, 2024
Saturday, October 12, 2024

Sunday, October 13, 2024

Sunday, October 13, 2024

Sunday, October 13, 2024

Sunday, October 13, 2024

TIME
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
12:15PM
1:45PM
9:00 AM
10:45 AM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:15PM
3:15PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:15PM
3:15PM
8:30 AM
9:45 AM
11:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:45 AM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
3:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:15AM
11:30 AM
12:45PM
2:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:45PM
3:45PM
5:30 PM

DIVISION
PREMIER
PREMIER
PREMIER
PREMIER
PREMIER
PREMIER
TEBA 60/90
TEBA60/90
TEBA 60/90
TEBA 60/90
HSTEBA
HS TEBA
13U&14U INTERLOCK
13U&14U INTERLOCK
HSTEBA
HS TEBA
SB-8U
SB-8UA
SB-8UA
SB-8U
SB-8U
SB-10UK
SB-10UK
SB-12U
MLNTX
MLNTX
MLNTX
MLNTX
MLNTX
TEBA
TEBA
TEBA
TEBA

VISITOR
07U Justin Premier
07U Justin Premier
08U Southlake Dragons Baker
08U Southlake Dragons Baker
11U HVABSA Premier Halstead
11U HVABSA Premier Halstead
TEBA Coppell Cowboys
TEBA Coppell Cowboys
TEBA Denton County Blaze
TEBA Denton County Blaze
HS TEBA Corinth Rangers De La Rosa
HS TEBA Corinth Rangers De La Rosa
14U HVABSA Red Raiders
14U HVABSA Red Raiders
HS TEBA Denton Texans Gold Woods
HS TEBA Denton Texans Gold Woods
GBS Phillies
FMYSA Pink Sox
SGSA Guard Dogs
CGSA Thunder Owls
CGSAThunder Owls
CGSA Rangers
FMYSA Lady Jags
FMYSA Dynamite
Jaguars
Dazzle
Rangers
Jaguars R
Marauders
TEBA Keller Charges Wollscheid
TEBA Keller Charges Wollscheid
TEBA HV Storm Lococo
TEBA HV Storm Lococo

HOME
07U FMYSA Premier Bieber
07U FMYSA Premier Bieber
08U FMYSA Premier Williams
08U FMYSA Premier Williams
11U FMYSA Premier Carriere
11U FMYSA Premier Carriere
TEBA Texas Rattlers Nelson
TEBATexas Rattlers Nelson
TEBA Texas Rattlers Cook
TEBA Texas Rattlers Cook
HS TEBA Texas Rattlers Nelson Varsity
HS TEBA Texas Rattlers Nelson Varsity
14U FMYSA Rangers
14U FMYSA Rangers
HS TEBA Texas Rattlers JV1
HS TEBA Texas Rattlers JV1
FMYSA Warriors
SGSA Vipers
FMYSA Pink Sox
FMYSA Mighty Flamingos
FMYSA Cheetahs
FMYSA Lady Jags
CGSA Bomb Squad
GBS Outlawz
Wildcats
Mavericks
Cowboys
Stars
Eagles
TEBA Texas Rattlers Williams
TEBA Texas Rattlers Williams
TEBA Texas Rattlers Slapke
TEBA Texas Rattlers Slapke

FIELD
Bakersfield Park - Field 01
Bakersfield Park - Field 01
Bakersfield Park - Field 01
Bakersfield Park - Field 01
Bakersfield Park - Field 05
Bakersfield Park - Field 05
Bakersfield Park - Field 07
Bakersfield Park - Field 07
Bakersfield Park - Field 07
Bakersfield Park - Field 07
Bakersfield Park - Field 07
Bakersfield Park - Field 07
Bakersfield Park - Field 08
Bakersfield Park - Field 08
Bakersfield Park - Field 08
Bakersfield Park - Field 08
Bakersfield Park - Field 09
Bakersfield Park - Field 09
Bakersfield Park - Field 09
Bakersfield Park - Field 10
Bakersfield Park - Field 10
Bakersfield Park - Field 10
Bakersfield Park - Field 10
Bakersfield Park - Field 10
Bakersfield Park - Field 11
Bakersfield Park - Field 11
Bakersfield Park - Field 11
Bakersfield Park - Field 11
Bakersfield Park - Field 11
Bakersfield Park - Field 03
Bakersfield Park - Field 03
Bakersfield Park - Field 03
Bakersfield Park - Field 03




DATE
Sunday, October 13, 2024
Sunday, October 13, 2024
Sunday, October 13, 2024
Sunday, October 13, 2024
Sunday, October 13, 2024
Sunday, October 13, 2024
Sunday, October 13, 2024
Sunday, October 13, 2024
Sunday, October 13, 2024
Sunday, October 13, 2024

VISITOR
TEBA Keller Chargers
TEBA Keller Chargers
TEBA Keller Indians Bishop
TEBA Keller Indians Bishop
TEBA Southlake Dragons Mason
TEBA Southlake Dragons Mason
TEBA Keller Aces Wood
TEBA Keller Aces Wood
HS TEBA TCBSA Bandits Copeland
HS TEBA TCBSA Bandits Copeland

HOME

TEBA Texas Rattlers Greene
TEBA Texas Rattlers Greene
TEBA Texas Rattlers Burnett
TEBA Texas Rattlers Burnett
TEBA Texas Rattlers Kenline
TEBA Texas Rattlers Kenline

TEBA Texas Rattlers Cook

TEBA Texas Rattlers Cook
HS TEBA Texas Rattlers JV1
HS TEBA Texas Rattlers JV1

FIELD
Bakersfield Park - Field 05
Bakersfield Park - Field 05
Bakersfield Park - Field 05
Bakersfield Park - Field 05
Bakersfield Park - Field 06
Bakersfield Park - Field 06
Bakersfield Park - Field 08
Bakersfield Park - Field 08
Bakersfield Park - Field 08
Bakersfield Park - Field 08

WEEKEND OF OCTOBER 19 & 20TH BASEBALL FIELDS BLACKED OUT FOR TOURNAMENT - CHECK WITH FIELDS BEFORE WEEKEND PRACTICE

Saturday, October 19, 2024
Saturday, October 19, 2024
Saturday, October 19, 2024
Saturday, October 19, 2024
Saturday, October 19, 2024
Saturday, October 19, 2024
Saturday, October 19, 2024
Saturday, October 19, 2024
Saturday, October 19, 2024
Saturday, October 19, 2024
Saturday, October 19, 2024
Saturday, October 19, 2024
Saturday, October 19, 2024
Saturday, October 19, 2024
Saturday, October 19, 2024
Saturday, October 19, 2024
Saturday, October 19, 2024
Saturday, October 19, 2024
Saturday, October 19, 2024

FMYSA Cheetahs
SGSA Liberty Belles
GBS Stars
GBS Crushers
FMYSA Warriors
FMYSA Dynamite
FMYSA Dynamite
FMYSA Khaos
FMYSA Khaos
CGSA Lightning
FMYSA Pink Sox
CGSA Futures
FMYSA Warriors
FMYSA Riptides
Eagles
Dazzle
Jaguars R
Cowboys
Wildcats

GBS Unicorns
FMYSA Cheetahs
FMYSA Mighty Flamingos
FMYSA Warriors
SGSA Bat Girls
FMYSA Riptides
CGSA Legacy
SGSA Sliding Sirens
GBS Unicorns
FMYSA Pink Sox
SGSA Barracudas
FMYSA Cheetahs
GBS Outlawz
FMYSA Warriors
Jaguars
Stars
Rangers
Mavericks
Marauders

Bakersfield Park - Field 09
Bakersfield Park - Field 09
Bakersfield Park - Field 09
Bakersfield Park - Field 09
Bakersfield Park - Field 09
Bakersfield Park - Field 09
Bakersfield Park - Field 09
Bakersfield Park - Field 10
Bakersfield Park - Field 10
Bakersfield Park - Field 10
Bakersfield Park - Field 10
Bakersfield Park - Field 10
Bakersfield Park - Field 10
Bakersfield Park - Field 10
Bakersfield Park - Field 11
Bakersfield Park - Field 11
Bakersfield Park - Field 11
Bakersfield Park - Field 11
Bakersfield Park - Field 11

WEEKEND OF OCTOBER 26 & 27TH BASEBALL FIELDS BLACKED OUT FOR TOURNAMENT - CHECK WITH FIELDS BEFORE WEEKEND PRACTICE

Saturday, October 26, 2024
Saturday, October 26, 2024

TIME DIVISION
12:00 PM TEBA
1:45PM TEBA
3:45PM TEBA
5:30 PM TEBA
12:00 PM TEBA
1:45PM TEBA
12:00 PM TEBA 60/90
2:00PM TEBA 60/90
4:15PM HS TEBA
6:15PM HS TEBA
8:30 AM SB-6U
9:45 AM SB-6U
11:00 AM SB-6U
12:15PM SB-8U
1:30 PM SB-8U
2:45PM SB-12U
4:15PM SB-12U
8:30 AM SB-6U
9:45AM SB-6U
11:00 AM SB-8UA
12:15PM SB-8UA
1:30 PM SB-10UC
3:00 PM SB-12U
4:30 PM SB-12U
9:00 AM MLNTX
10:15AM MLNTX
11:30 AM MLNTX
12:45 PM MLNTX
2:00PM MLNTX
8:30 AM SB-6U
9:45 AM SB-6U

SGSA Rangers
Roanoke Red Hots

Roanoke Red Hots
SGSA Liberty Belles

Bakersfield Park - Field 09
Bakersfield Park - Field 09



DATE
Saturday, October 26, 2024
Saturday, October 26, 2024
Saturday, October 26, 2024
Saturday, October 26, 2024
Saturday, October 26, 2024
Saturday, October 26, 2024
Saturday, October 26, 2024
Saturday, October 26, 2024
Saturday, October 26, 2024
Saturday, October 26, 2024
Saturday, October 26, 2024
Saturday, October 26, 2024
Saturday, October 26, 2024
Saturday, October 26, 2024

TIME
11:00 AM
12:15PM
1:45PM
3:00 PM
8:30 AM
9:45 AM
11:00 PM
12:15PM
1:45PM
9:00 AM
10:15AM
11:30 AM
12:45 PM
2:00PM

DIVISION
SB-6U
SB-6U
SB-8UA
SB-8UA
SB-6U
SB-6U
SB-6U
SB-8UA
SB-8UA
MLNTX
MLNTX
MLNTX
MLNTX
MLNTX

VISITOR
SGSA Liberty Belles
CGSA Pitching Pegacorns
Seed5
Winner 1
SGSA Glitter Bombs
SGSA Sliding Sirens
CGSA Pitching Pegacorns
Seed 4
Winner 2
Eagles
Stars
Dazzle
Rangers
Jaguars

HOME
FMYSA Khaos
FMYSA Khaos
Seed 2
Winner 3
FMYSA Cheetahs
FMYSA Mighty Flamingos
FMYSA Mighty Flamingos
Seed 3
Seed 1
Wildcats
Cowboys
Jaguars R
Mavericks
Marauders

FIELD
Bakersfield Park - Field 09
Bakersfield Park - Field 09
Bakersfield Park - Field 09
Bakersfield Park - Field 09
Bakersfield Park - Field 10
Bakersfield Park - Field 10
Bakersfield Park - Field 10
Bakersfield Park - Field 10
Bakersfield Park - Field 10
Bakersfield Park - Field 11
Bakersfield Park - Field 11
Bakersfield Park - Field 11
Bakersfield Park - Field 11
Bakersfield Park - Field 11




