DATE	TIME	DIVISION	<u>VISITOR</u>	HOME	<u>FIELD</u>
Saturday, October 12, 2024	9:00 AM	PREMIER	07U Justin Premier	07U FMYSA Premier Bieber	Bakersfield Park - Field 01
Saturday, October 12, 2024	10:30 AM	PREMIER	07U Justin Premier	07U FMYSA Premier Bieber	Bakersfield Park - Field 01
Saturday, October 12, 2024	12:15 PM	PREMIER	08U Southlake Dragons Baker	08U FMYSA Premier Williams	Bakersfield Park - Field 01
Saturday, October 12, 2024	1:45 PM	PREMIER	08U Southlake Dragons Baker	08U FMYSA Premier Williams	Bakersfield Park - Field 01
Saturday, October 12, 2024	9:00 AM	PREMIER	11U HVABSA Premier Halstead	11U FMYSA Premier Carriere	Bakersfield Park - Field 05
Saturday, October 12, 2024	10:45 AM	PREMIER	11U HVABSA Premier Halstead	11U FMYSA Premier Carriere	Bakersfield Park - Field 05
Saturday, October 12, 2024	9:00 AM	TEBA 60/90	TEBA Coppell Cowboys	TEBA Texas Rattlers Nelson	Bakersfield Park - Field 07
Saturday, October 12, 2024	11:00 AM	TEBA 60/90	TEBA Coppell Cowboys	TEBA Texas Rattlers Nelson	Bakersfield Park - Field 07
Saturday, October 12, 2024	1:15 PM	TEBA 60/90	TEBA Denton County Blaze	TEBA Texas Rattlers Cook	Bakersfield Park - Field 07
Saturday, October 12, 2024	3:15 PM	TEBA 60/90	TEBA Denton County Blaze	TEBA Texas Rattlers Cook	Bakersfield Park - Field 07
Saturday, October 12, 2024	5:30 PM	HS TEBA	HS TEBA Corinth Rangers De La Rosa	HS TEBA Texas Rattlers Nelson Varsity	Bakersfield Park - Field 07
Saturday, October 12, 2024	7:30 PM	HS TEBA	HS TEBA Corinth Rangers De La Rosa	HS TEBA Texas Rattlers Nelson Varsity	Bakersfield Park - Field 07
Saturday, October 12, 2024	9:00 AM	13U&14U INTERLOCK	14U HVABSA Red Raiders	14U FMYSA Rangers	Bakersfield Park - Field 08
Saturday, October 12, 2024	11:00 AM	13U&14U INTERLOCK	14U HVABSA Red Raiders	14U FMYSA Rangers	Bakersfield Park - Field 08
Saturday, October 12, 2024	1:15 PM	HS TEBA	HS TEBA Denton Texans Gold Woods	HS TEBA Texas Rattlers JV1	Bakersfield Park - Field 08
Saturday, October 12, 2024	3:15 PM	HS TEBA	HS TEBA Denton Texans Gold Woods	HS TEBA Texas Rattlers JV1	Bakersfield Park - Field 08
Saturday, October 12, 2024	8:30 AM	SB - 8U	GBS Phillies	FMYSA Warriors	Bakersfield Park - Field 09
Saturday, October 12, 2024	9:45 AM	SB - 8UA	FMYSA Pink Sox	SGSA Vipers	Bakersfield Park - Field 09
Saturday, October 12, 2024	11:00 AM	SB - 8UA	SGSA Guard Dogs	FMYSA Pink Sox	Bakersfield Park - Field 09
Saturday, October 12, 2024	8:30 AM	SB - 8U	CGSA Thunder Owls	FMYSA Mighty Flamingos	Bakersfield Park - Field 10
Saturday, October 12, 2024	9:45 AM	SB - 8U	CGSA Thunder Owls	FMYSA Cheetahs	Bakersfield Park - Field 10
Saturday, October 12, 2024	11:00 AM	SB - 10UK	CGSA Rangers	FMYSA Lady Jags	Bakersfield Park - Field 10
Saturday, October 12, 2024	12:30 PM	SB - 10UK	FMYSA Lady Jags	CGSA Bomb Squad	Bakersfield Park - Field 10
Saturday, October 12, 2024	3:00 PM	SB - 12U	FMYSA Dynamite	GBS Outlawz	Bakersfield Park - Field 10
Saturday, October 12, 2024	9:00 AM	MLNTX	Jaguars	Wildcats	Bakersfield Park - Field 11
Saturday, October 12, 2024	10:15 AM	MLNTX	Dazzle	Mavericks	Bakersfield Park - Field 11
Saturday, October 12, 2024	11:30 AM	MLNTX	Rangers	Cowboys	Bakersfield Park - Field 11
Saturday, October 12, 2024	12:45 PM	MLNTX	Jaguars R	Stars	Bakersfield Park - Field 11
Saturday, October 12, 2024	2:00 PM	MLNTX	Marauders	Eagles	Bakersfield Park - Field 11
Sunday, October 13, 2024	12:00 PM	TEBA	TEBA Keller Charges Wollscheid	TEBA Texas Rattlers Williams	Bakersfield Park - Field 03
Sunday, October 13, 2024	1:45 PM	TEBA	TEBA Keller Charges Wollscheid	TEBA Texas Rattlers Williams	Bakersfield Park - Field 03
Sunday, October 13, 2024	3:45 PM	TEBA	TEBA HV Storm Lococo	TEBA Texas Rattlers Slapke	Bakersfield Park - Field 03
Sunday, October 13, 2024	5:30 PM	TEBA	TEBA HV Storm Lococo	TEBA Texas Rattlers Slapke	Bakersfield Park - Field 03

DATE	TIME	DIVISION	VISITOR	HOME	<u>FIELD</u>	
Sunday, October 13, 2024	12:00 PM	TEBA	TEBA Keller Chargers	TEBA Texas Rattlers Greene	Bakersfield Park - Field 05	
Sunday, October 13, 2024	1:45 PM	TEBA	TEBA Keller Chargers	TEBA Texas Rattlers Greene	Bakersfield Park - Field 05	
Sunday, October 13, 2024	3:45 PM	TEBA	TEBA Keller Indians Bishop	TEBA Texas Rattlers Burnett	Bakersfield Park - Field 05	
Sunday, October 13, 2024	5:30 PM	TEBA	TEBA Keller Indians Bishop	TEBA Texas Rattlers Burnett	Bakersfield Park - Field 05	
Sunday, October 13, 2024	12:00 PM	TEBA	TEBA Southlake Dragons Mason	TEBA Texas Rattlers Kenline	Bakersfield Park - Field 06	
Sunday, October 13, 2024	1:45 PM	TEBA	TEBA Southlake Dragons Mason	TEBA Texas Rattlers Kenline	Bakersfield Park - Field 06	
Sunday, October 13, 2024	12:00 PM	TEBA 60/90	TEBA Keller Aces Wood	TEBA Texas Rattlers Cook	Bakersfield Park - Field 08	
Sunday, October 13, 2024	2:00 PM	TEBA 60/90	TEBA Keller Aces Wood	TEBA Texas Rattlers Cook	Bakersfield Park - Field 08	
Sunday, October 13, 2024	4:15 PM	HS TEBA	HS TEBA TCBSA Bandits Copeland	HS TEBA Texas Rattlers JV1	Bakersfield Park - Field 08	
Sunday, October 13, 2024	6:15 PM	HS TEBA	HS TEBA TCBSA Bandits Copeland	HS TEBA Texas Rattlers JV1	Bakersfield Park - Field 08	
WEEKEND OF OCTOBER 19 & 20TH BASEBALL FIELDS BLACKED OUT FOR TOURNAMENT - CHECK WITH FIELDS BEFORE WEEKEND PRACTICE						
Saturday, October 19, 2024	8:30 AM	SB - 6U	FMYSA Cheetahs	GBS Unicorns	Bakersfield Park - Field 09	
Saturday, October 19, 2024	9:45 AM	SB - 6U	SGSA Liberty Belles	FMYSA Cheetahs	Bakersfield Park - Field 09	
Saturday, October 19, 2024	11:00 AM	SB - 6U	GBS Stars	FMYSA Mighty Flamingos	Bakersfield Park - Field 09	
Saturday, October 19, 2024	12:15 PM	SB - 8U	GBS Crushers	FMYSA Warriors	Bakersfield Park - Field 09	
Saturday, October 19, 2024	1:30 PM	SB - 8U	FMYSA Warriors	SGSA Bat Girls	Bakersfield Park - Field 09	
Saturday, October 19, 2024	2:45 PM	SB - 12U	FMYSA Dynamite	FMYSA Riptides	Bakersfield Park - Field 09	
Saturday, October 19, 2024	4:15 PM	SB - 12U	FMYSA Dynamite	CGSA Legacy	Bakersfield Park - Field 09	
Saturday, October 19, 2024	8:30 AM	SB - 6U	FMYSA Khaos	SGSA Sliding Sirens	Bakersfield Park - Field 10	
Saturday, October 19, 2024	9:45 AM	SB - 6U	FMYSA Khaos	GBS Unicorns	Bakersfield Park - Field 10	
Saturday, October 19, 2024	11:00 AM	SB - 8UA	CGSA Lightning	FMYSA Pink Sox	Bakersfield Park - Field 10	
Saturday, October 19, 2024	12:15 PM	SB - 8UA	FMYSA Pink Sox	SGSA Barracudas	Bakersfield Park - Field 10	
Saturday, October 19, 2024	1:30 PM	SB - 10UC	CGSA Futures	FMYSA Cheetahs	Bakersfield Park - Field 10	
Saturday, October 19, 2024	3:00 PM	SB - 12U	FMYSA Warriors	GBS Outlawz	Bakersfield Park - Field 10	
Saturday, October 19, 2024	4:30 PM	SB - 12U	FMYSA Riptides	FMYSA Warriors	Bakersfield Park - Field 10	
Saturday, October 19, 2024	9:00 AM	MLNTX	Eagles	Jaguars	Bakersfield Park - Field 11	
Saturday, October 19, 2024	10:15 AM	MLNTX	Dazzle	Stars	Bakersfield Park - Field 11	
Saturday, October 19, 2024	11:30 AM	MLNTX	Jaguars R	Rangers	Bakersfield Park - Field 11	
Saturday, October 19, 2024	12:45 PM	MLNTX	Cowboys	Mavericks	Bakersfield Park - Field 11	
Saturday, October 19, 2024	2:00 PM	MLNTX	Wildcats	Marauders	Bakersfield Park - Field 11	
WEEKEND OF OCTOBER 26 & 27TH BASEBALL FIELDS BLACKED OUT FOR TOURNAMENT - CHECK WITH FIELDS BEFORE WEEKEND PRACTICE						
Saturday, October 26, 2024	8:30 AM	SB - 6U	SGSA Rangers	Roanoke Red Hots	Bakersfield Park - Field 09	
Saturday, October 26, 2024	9:45 AM	SB - 6U	Roanoke Red Hots	SGSA Liberty Belles	Bakersfield Park - Field 09	

DATE	TIME	DIVISION	VISITOR	HOME	<u>FIELD</u>
Saturday, October 26, 2024	11:00 AM	SB - 6U	SGSA Liberty Belles	FMYSA Khaos	Bakersfield Park - Field 09
Saturday, October 26, 2024	12:15 PM	SB - 6U	CGSA Pitching Pegacorns	FMYSA Khaos	Bakersfield Park - Field 09
Saturday, October 26, 2024	1:45 PM	SB - 8UA	Seed 5	Seed 2	Bakersfield Park - Field 09
Saturday, October 26, 2024	3:00 PM	SB - 8UA	Winner 1	Winner 3	Bakersfield Park - Field 09
Saturday, October 26, 2024	8:30 AM	SB - 6U	SGSA Glitter Bombs	FMYSA Cheetahs	Bakersfield Park - Field 10
Saturday, October 26, 2024	9:45 AM	SB - 6U	SGSA Sliding Sirens	FMYSA Mighty Flamingos	Bakersfield Park - Field 10
Saturday, October 26, 2024	11:00 PM	SB - 6U	CGSA Pitching Pegacorns	FMYSA Mighty Flamingos	Bakersfield Park - Field 10
Saturday, October 26, 2024	12:15 PM	SB - 8UA	Seed 4	Seed 3	Bakersfield Park - Field 10
Saturday, October 26, 2024	1:45 PM	SB - 8UA	Winner 2	Seed 1	Bakersfield Park - Field 10
Saturday, October 26, 2024	9:00 AM	MLNTX	Eagles	Wildcats	Bakersfield Park - Field 11
Saturday, October 26, 2024	10:15 AM	MLNTX	Stars	Cowboys	Bakersfield Park - Field 11
Saturday, October 26, 2024	11:30 AM	MLNTX	Dazzle	Jaguars R	Bakersfield Park - Field 11
Saturday, October 26, 2024	12:45 PM	MLNTX	Rangers	Mavericks	Bakersfield Park - Field 11
Saturday, October 26, 2024	2:00 PM	MLNTX	Jaguars	Marauders	Bakersfield Park - Field 11